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St Mary’s Church of England Primary School
Dates for your diary - Summer Term 2023
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Monday 1st May 2023

May Day Bank Holiday

Tuesday 2nd May 2023

Meeting for Year 4 Parents regarding the Year 4 Multiplication check in June.

Wednesday 3rd May 2023

Picasso Class Assembly at 09.10 in the Hall

Wednesday 3rd May 2023

Parent Meeting 2.30pm for parents willing to support with the
Summer Fair on 30th June.

Thursday 4th May 2023

Stay & Play - pre-schoolers welcome 1.30-2.30pm

Friday 5th May 2023

Coronation Celebration - dress in red, white & blue.

Please bring some party food to share.

Friday 5th May 2023

Annie’s Cakes and Bakes at 3.00pm

Monday 8th May 2023

Bank Holiday for the King's Coronation

Tuesday 9th to Friday 12th May 2023

SATs - Year 6 Only

Tuesday 16th May 2023

Roving Bookshop - parents invited to browse & buy

Wednesday 17th May 2023

Rags 2 Riches 4 Schools Collection

Monday 22nd May 2023

Meeting for parents of children going on the KS2 Residential @8.50am in the hall

Wednesday 24th May 2023

EYFS/IKS1 Gold Award Assembly

Wednesday 24th May 2023

Class Photo Day

Thursday 25th May 2023

Fire Service visit Year 1 and 5

Friday 26th May 2023

KS2 Gold Award Assembly

Friday 26th May 2023

School closes for half term holidays

Monday 5th June 2023

School opens for second half of the summer term

Tuesday 6th June 2023

Road awareness sessions with Wincanton

Wednesday 7th June 2023

Stay & Play - pre-schoolers welcome 10.30-11.30am

Wednesday 7th June -
Friday 9th June 2023

KS2 Residential to Butlin’s, Skegness

Tuesday 13th June 2023

Road awareness sessions with Wincanton

Wednesday 14th June 2023

Year 5 and 6 Ancient Greek Workshop

Tuesday 20th June 2023

Year 5 and 6 visit to NWSLC

Wednesday 21st June 2023
(date change)

Teresa Class Assembly at 09.10 in the Hall

Friday 30th June 2023

Summer Fair 3.15pm-5.15pm

Tuesday 4th July 2023

Years 5 and 6 Production (pm)

Wednesday 5th July 2023

Years 5 and 6 Production (pm/evening)

Thursday 6th July 2023

Redmoor, The Hinckley School and St Martin’s Transition Day

Friday 7th July 2023

Redmoor, The Hinckley School and St Martin’s Transition Day

Friday 7th July 2023

Whole school transition afternoon-1.15pm

Please turn over
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St Mary’s Church of England Primary School
Dates for your diary - Summer Term 2023

Continued.

Monday 10th July 2023 Open Evening 3.15pm-5.15pm

Monday 10th July 2023 Foundation Sports Day @ 9.30am

Monday 10th July 2023 Years 1 and 2 Sports Day @1.30pm

Tuesday 11th July 2023 Years 3 and 4 Sports Day @ 9.30am

Tuesday 11th July 2023 Years 5 and 6 Sports Day @ 1.30pm
Wednesday 12th July 2023 Year 6 Leavers Assembly @1.30pm in St Mary’s Church
Wednesday 12th July 2023 Year 6 Ball - details to follow
Wednesday 12th July 2023 School closes for the Summer Holidays




